

®

SLP(Crl.)No. 1505 OF 2004
ITEM No.7

Court No.10

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1505/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2003 in CRLA 17/81
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUNNA

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the report of service.

Call the matter after three weeks.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master